
LED Base Light

Model
Weight (Kg)
Max height (m)
Width (cm)
Lumen (K)
Power (W)
IP Class
Voltage (V)

BL420MX
45
4.5
30
65
420
IP65

110-230VAC 50/60Hz

BL600MX
47
4.5
30
95
620
IP65

110-230VAC 50/60Hz
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MODE: 360°-spread

MODE: 180° spread
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